CIAB/Public Works Commission Wednesday, January 15, 2025 5:00 PM - Regular Meeting AGENDA

Chau Vu, Director of Public Works Tom Herbel, Deputy Director/City Engineer Sarah Whitecotton, Acting Administrative Services Manager

Gretchen Erickson, Senior Administrative Assistant



City of Huntington Beach 19021 Huntington Street Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Utilities Yard, Training Center

James Michalski, Chair Peter Rivas, Vice Chair David Clifford, Commissioner Pano Frousiakis, Commissioner Daren Macdonald, Commissioner

## NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

Notice is hereby given that the regular meeting of the Citizen's Infrastructure Advisory Board/Public Works Commission on Wednesday, January 15, 2025 is cancelled.

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the CIAB/Public Works Commission is Wednesday, February 19, 2025, at 5:00PM, at the Utilities Yard, 19021 Huntington Street, Huntington Beach, California, 92648.

INTERNET ACCESS TO THE CIAB/PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSION AGENDA AND STAFF REPORT MATERIAL IS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO CIAB/PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSION MEETINGS AT: https://huntingtonbeach.legistar.com/